DIGIMATIC INSIDE

Ref. No. 339-02-2005-DEC 1/3

MICROMETER EXTENSION PIPE TYPE

Series339(IMJ-M)

£3EN0, 339-02

3390 0 0 O (IMJ-M)
000000000000
000000000

KEY
NO. Tevrq PART NAME CODE NO. J—FNO. £
339-291 339-292 COMMENTS
BRFEX % | (MJ-1000M) | (IMJ-2000M)
CATEGORY|  339-293 339-294
(IMJ-40"M) | (IMJ-80"M)
1 |Fb NUT Y 200415
2 |wayuy SPRING Y 305461
3 [REVMIL EY) SPINDLE (MM) Y 308920
AEUNI UVF) SPINDLE (INCH) Y 308921
4 [B4by GY) OUTER SLEEVE (MM) Y 307681
nAr (VP OUTER SLEEVE (INCH) Y 307693
5 [YU70h GEY) THIMBLE (MM) Y 300809
Y7 VT THIMBLE (INCH) Y 300810
6 [5G LABEL (MM) 309431 | 309432
AN 4VF) LABEL (INCH) 309433 | 309434
7 K74 BODY Y 309439
8 [FAaky (M2x4) SCREW (M2 X 4) 308586
9 [FAIRY (M2X6) SCREW (M2 X 6) 308799
10_[7yEN ANVIL Y 300178
11 |ayh)7Fy3bi3Y (M3X5)  [SCREW (M3 X 5) Y 350132
12 |95Y7°ASSY CLAMP ASSY 04GZA357
13 [Faued7uE N ANVIL,ADJ Y 300182
14 [Fagt4vb NUT,ADJ Y 04GAA389
15 [hn— COVER Y 04GAA390
16 |oyvy O-RING Y 308621
17 [fry7 A4 1dok NUT,CAP Y 308617
18 270y SPRING Y 305457
19 [Favt4h7— COLLARADJ Y 305456
20 [RYTYYERAAY SCREW Y 201193
21 |a-4%7°ASSY ROTOR ASSY Y 981924
22 |¥-t'2 KEY SCREW Y 304055
23 [AT-447°ASSY STATER ASSY Y 308413
24 [FA3%Y (M1.4x1.4) SCREW (M1.4x 1.4) Y 309291
25 |FA3RY (M2 X 5) SCREW (M2 X 5) Y 305452
26 |FA3%Y (M1.6X6.5) SCREW (M1.6 X 6.5) 305486

DIGIMATIC INSIDE Ref. No. 339-02-2005-DEC 1/3
MICROMETER EXTENSION PIPE TYPE
Series339(IMJ-M)

339 0 0 0 O (IMJ-M)
0000000000O0o
000000000

514



DIGIMATIC INSIDE Ref. No. 339-02-2005-DEC 2/3 3390 0 0O (IMJ-M)
MICROMETER EXTENSION PIPETYPE Oooooooooooon
Series339(IMJ-M) oooooooog

£5EN0, 339-02
KEY
NO. T PART NAME CODE NO. J—FNO. w%
339-291 339-292 COMMENTS
BRFEE 5 | amu-1000M) | (MJ-2000M)
CATEGORY[  339-293 339-294
(IMJ-40"M) (IMJ-80"M)
27 [E394UnFIASSY GY) PANEL ASSY (MM) Y 982545
E39 AN FVASSY (1VF) PANEL ASSY (INCH) Y 982546
27-1 [E294un %) GY) FRONT PANEL (MM) Y 309508
E3vAN N (AVF) FRONT PANEL (INCH) Y 309509
27-2 [3F4% WINDOW PLATE Y 213964
27-3 [LCD LCD Y 307399
27-4 [ty7oTh RUBBER CONTACT Y 308377
27-5 [{v%3%5% INTER CONNECTOR Y 307441
27-6 [R{vFh 4 4hd SWITCH BUTTON Y 308451
27-7 [AyFE 5v 94 SWITCH BUTTON Y 308798
27-8 [24vF7% SWITCH CAP Y 308375
27-9 [MyAny G) MAIN P.C.B_ (MM) Y 308444
MANY VT MAIN P.CB. (INCH) Y 309471
27-10[7'524%% PLUS CONTACT Y 198549
27-11[FA3%Y" (M1.6 X 3.5) SCREW (M1.6 X 3.5) 308326
27-12[7%7% BATTERY LID 308520
27-13 | Nv¥y PACKING 308438
28 |I%4% CONNECTOR Y 192956
29 [3#59%vy7 CONNECTOR CAP Y 309440
30 [Fvb NUT Y 192957
31 [3%5585-Ib PLATE,CONNECTOR Y 192958
32 |7vhrva-k POWER CABLE Y 305102
33 [AyhY7HYERA4Y (MAXx4)  [SCREW (M4 X 4) 350524
34 [OyFASSY 25mm ROD ASSY 25mm Y 981003
OyFASSY 1~ ROD ASSY 1~ Y 981004
35 [OyMASSY 50mm ROD ASSY 50mm Y 981005
nyFASSY 2~ ROD ASSY 2~ Y 981006
36 [OyFASSY 100mm ROD ASSY _100mm Y 981007
OyNASSY 4~ ROD ASSY 4~ Y 981008
DIGIMATIC INSIDE Ref. No. 339-02-2005-DEC 2/3 3390 000 (IMJ-M)
MICROMETER EXTENSION PIPETYPE O0oO0oooooooboon
Series339(IMJ-M) oooooooog

515



DIGIMATIC INSIDE

MICROMETER EXTENSION PIPE TYPE

Series339(IMJ-M)

#5EN0, 339-02

Ref. No. 339-02-2005-DEC 3/3

3390000

0 (IMJ-M)

gooooooooooo
gooooooog

KEY
NO. T PART NAME CODE NO. J—FENO. &5
339-291 339-292 COMMENTS
BRFEX 4 | _(IMJ-1000M) | (IMJ-2000M)
CATEGORY|  339-293 339-294
(IMJ-40"M) | (MJ-80"M)
37 [@yMASSY 200mm ROD ASSY _200mm Y 981009
Oyb'ASSY 8”7 ROD ASSY 8" Y 981010
38 [OyNASSY  400mm ROD ASSY _400mm Y 981011
Oyh'ASSY 16 ROD ASSY 16" Y 981012
39 [an't SPANNER 301336
40 |Aant SPANNER 04GAA274
41 [154UN9T)-"vh BATTERY 938882
42 |-ty LEAD WIRE Y 309529
101 [£9Y95=71 1m SPC CABLE 1M 937387
29Y95=7' Ik 2m SPC CABLE 2M 965013
[B&EHM] [PACKING]
h99m3a HOUSING CASE 04MAA170 | 04MAA171

Ref. No. 339-02-2005-DEC 3/3

DIGIMATIC INSIDE
m MICROMETER EXTENSION PIPE TYPE
Series339(IMJ-M)

516

3390 0 0 O (IMJ-M)
0000000000O0o
000000000





